
Meisterschaften - Schützen Mannschaft und Einzel

  2015 - Meisterschaft im Gau1
  2.40. - KK Sportpistole

  <=zurück

  Mannschaftswertung

2.40.10
KK Sportpistole Schützenklasse 
  AK KKSV Bischhausen 817  AK

   Vitali Schäfer 281
   Rene Opper 274
   Torsten Stölzer 262

1 SC Sandershausen 776  
   Alexander Koch 279
   Sebastian Sieber 269
   Fabian Rausch 228

2 SV Dohrenbach 745  
   Steffen Köhler 262
   Alexander Kunz 252
   Mario Lawitschka 231

3 SV Großenritte 733  
   Robert Flügge 263
   Herbert Höniges 260
   Lukas Sinning 210

4 SV Waldau 471  
   Alexander Krieger 239
   Torsten Geissler 232
   Peter Tafel 0

2.40.11
KK Sportpistole Damenklasse 
1 SC Sandershausen 752  

   Silke Dammann-Bethge 265
   Gitta Weidemann 261
   Susanne Walpert 226

2 SC Sandershausen 634  
   Christina Krebs 225
   Anja Kühling 206
   Petra Hill 203

2.40.50
KK Sportpistole Altersklasse 
1 SV Hegelsberg-Vellmar 835  

   Christian Hollstein 281
   Jürgen Hartmann 279
   Stefan Vitt 275
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2 SV Hegelsberg-Vellmar 801  
   Hubert Hartmann 285
   Dr. Michael Eller 260
   Markus Rode 256

3 KKSV Gertenbach 762  
   Matthias Ullrich 261
   Wolfgang Fahrenbach 256
   Harald Zindel 245

  AK Spsv Fuldabrück 716  AK
   Axel Siemon 244
   Kurt Helbig 238
   Klaus-Dieter Günther 234

4 SV Großenritte 716  
   Waldemar Vossler 253
   Volker Sinning 250
   Dr. Christian Achler 213

5 SSV Jungfernkopf 695  
   Manfred Richter 247
   Thomas Schirmer 239
   Rolf Putlitz 209

6 SC Sandershausen 531  
   Viktor Mazak 271
   Bernd Rose 260
   Hans-Jürgen Hittmann 0

7 SV Edelweiß Jestädt 271  
   Bernd Schwanz 271
   Frank Olbrich 0
   Joachim Becker 0

8 SSV Baunatal 265  
   Dieter Schafferer 265
   Thomas Markert 0
   Andreas Pernerstorfer 0

  Einzelwertung

2.40.10
KK Sportpistole Schützenklasse

1. KKSV Bischhausen Vitali Schäfer 281
2. SC Sandershausen Alexander Koch 279
3. BSK Liebenau Nils Pilger 276
4. KKSV Bischhausen Rene Opper 274
5. SC Sandershausen Sebastian Sieber 269
6. SV Quentel Andreas Horn 268
7. SV Reichensachsen Markus Kummer 262

KKSV Bischhausen Torsten Stölzer 262 Ak
SV Dohrenbach Steffen Köhler 262
SPSV Oberzwehren-1547 Alexander Kost 262

11. SPSV Eschenstruth Sascha Mench 261
12. SV Großenritte Herbert Höniges 260
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SGi Wolfhagen Manfred Damme 260
14. SV Dohrenbach Andreas Kunz 256
15. SV Dohrenbach Alexander Kunz 252
16. SPSV Sand Elmer Buhre 240
17. SV Waldau Alexander Krieger 239
18. SV Waldau Torsten Geissler 232
19. SV Dohrenbach Mario Lawitschka 231
20. SC Sandershausen Fabian Rausch 228
21. SV Edelweiß Jestädt Thomas Ott 0

SV Heckershausen Tim Willius 0
SV Vollmarshausen Rene Armbröster 0
SV Edelweiß Jestädt Marco Bust 0
SV Vollmarshausen Marc Selig 0
SV Heckershausen Martin Klimm 0
SV Edelweiß Jestädt Karsten Meschke 0
SV Heckershausen Harald Vöhringer 0
SV Vollmarshausen Matthias Rothenpieler 0
SV Waldau Peter Tafel 0

2.40.11
KK Sportpistole Damenklasse

1. SV Dohrenbach Nadja Zänker 242
2. SV Waldau Stefanie Zöller 241

2.40.40
KK Sportpistole Juniorenklasse A

1. SV Großenritte Robert Flügge 263

2.40.42
KK Sportpistole Juniorenklasse B

1. SV Großenritte Lukas Sinning 210

2.40.43
KK Sportpistole Juniorinnenklasse B

1. BSK Liebenau Christin Pilger 230

2.40.50
KK Sportpistole Altersklasse

1. SV Hegelsberg-Vellmar Hubert Hartmann 285
2. SV Hegelsberg-Vellmar Christian Hollstein 281
3. SV Hegelsberg-Vellmar Stefan Vitt 275
4. SC Sandershausen Viktor Mazak 271

SV Edelweiß Jestädt Bernd Schwanz 271
6. SV Heiligenrode Andreas Reiche 269
7. KKSV Gertenbach Matthias Ullrich 261
8. SC Sandershausen Bernd Rose 260
9. SSV Baunatal Thomas Markert 259

10. SV Waldau Christian Hils 257
11. SV Hegelsberg-Vellmar Markus Rode 256
12. SV Großenritte Volker Sinning 250
13. SSV Jungfernkopf Manfred Richter 247
14. KKSV Gertenbach Harald Zindel 245
15. Spsv Fuldabrück Axel Siemon 244 Ak
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16. SSV Jungfernkopf Thomas Schirmer 239
17. SV Großenritte Dr. Christian Achler 213
18. SSV Jungfernkopf Rolf Putlitz 209
19. SSV Baunatal Thomas Markert 0

SV Edelweiß Jestädt Frank Olbrich 0
SV Edelweiß Jestädt Joachim Becker 0
SSV Baunatal Andreas Pernerstorfer 0

2.40.51
KK Sportpistole Damenaltersklasse

1. SC Sandershausen Silke Dammann-Bethge 265
2. SC Sandershausen Gitta Weidemann 261
3. ESV Jahn Kassel Ulrike Dumat 250
4. SGi Wolfhagen Anja Böttcher-Gerlach 245
5. SGi Wolfhagen Angela Duplois 238
6. SC Sandershausen Susanne Walpert 226
7. SC Sandershausen Christina Krebs 225
8. SC Sandershausen Anja Kühling 206
9. SC Sandershausen Petra Hill 203

2.40.60
KK Sportpistole Seniorenklasse A

1. SV Hegelsberg-Vellmar Jürgen Hartmann 279
2. SV Hegelsberg-Vellmar Dr. Michael Eller 260
3. KKSV Gertenbach Wolfgang Fahrenbach 256
4. SV Hegelsberg-Vellmar Ralf Reichhold 254

SV Ihringshausen Bodo Tischner 254
6. SV Großenritte Waldemar Vossler 253
7. SGi Wolfhagen Peter Duplois 247
8. SC Sandershausen Vladimir Lazarev 242
9. Spsv Fuldabrück Kurt Helbig 238

10. Spsv Fuldabrück Klaus-Dieter Günther 234
11. SPSV Martinhagen Heinz-Jürgen Schmidt 222

2.40.62
KK Sportpistole Seniorenklasse B

1. SSV Baunatal Dieter Schafferer 265
2. SC Sandershausen Gerhard Drönner 249
3. SGi Wolfhagen Hans-Joachim Kuhaupt 245
4. SV 1433 Eschwege Christoph Hoehl 237
5. SV Hegelsberg-Vellmar Dr. Ruediger Grotha 227
6. SC Sandershausen Hans-Jürgen Hittmann 0

SSV Baunatal Reiner Biermordt 0

ENDE DER LISTE

Diese Seite drucken
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